067 to 190 Frames
1.1 to 227.9 Kgcm2
200-240 / 380-480Vrms
 SERVO MOTOR SERIES
UNIMOTOR HD
HIGH INERTIA ADDITION
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
Unimotor hd -

1.15 1.96
3SERVO MOTOR OBSESSED SINCE 1990
Ordering information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor hd high inertia.
Additonal options are available upon request but may require a longer lead time to complete, please check with the
Drive Centre.
067 UD B 30 0 B
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed* Brake Connection type**
067 - 190 frame 067 - 115 frame 067 frame 067 – 190 frame Size 1
067 ED = 220V A to D 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std) B =  Power and signal 90°
rotatable089 UD = 400V 142 frame 60 = 6000 rpm 067 – 142B frame
115 A to E 089 frame 6 = Parking brake D =  Single cable, power &
signal combined, 90°
rotatable142 190 frame 30 = 3000 rpm 142C – 190 frame
190 A to F 40 = 4000 rpm 5 = Parking brake R =  Power 8-way, Signal
90° rotatable60 = 6000 rpm
115 - 142 frame Size 1.5
20 = 2000 rpm J = Power and signal 90°
      rotatable30 = 3000 rpm
40 = 4000 rpm E =  Single cable, power &
signal combined, 90°
rotatable60 = 6000 rpm
190 frame Z =  Power 8-way, Signal
90° rotatable10 = 1000 rpm
15 = 1500 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
30 = 3000 rpm
     * Not all speeds are available on all motors.
     Please refer to performance pages 6-15.
  ** Single cable option must be fitted with KTY
       thermistor and is only available with certain
       feedback options.
       For recommended connector sizes please refer
       to performance pages 6-15.
4
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
A CR A -SHJ
Output shaft Feedback device Thermistor Inertia
067 – 190 frame 067 frame Single Cable 067 – 190 frame 067 - 190 frame
A = Key AR = Resolver No A = PTC Thermistor (DIN44082) -SHJ = High Inertia
B = Plain shaft CR = Incremental Encoder No C = KTY Thermistor (KTY84.130)
CT = Incremental Encoder No
EM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn No
FM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn No
EG =  Inductive EnDat Multi-turn Yes
FG =  Inductive EnDat Single-turn Yes
089 – 190 frame
AE = Resolver No
CA = Incremental Encoder No
CT = Incremental Encoder No
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn No
FC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn No
EF = Inductive EnDat Multi-turn FS Yes
FF = Inductive EnDat Single-turn FS Yes
GB =  ROHS EnDat Multi-turn Size 58 Yes
HB = ROHS EnDat Single-turn Size 58 Yes
SERVO MOTOR OBSESSED SINCE 1990 5
Stall torque, rated torque and power relate to maximum continuous
operation tested in a 20°C ambient at 12kHz drive switching frequency